James & Nicholson

8027 Ladies' T-Shirt Striped

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

M . tlantic/white

XS

969
1/50

XS

40,00 cm
62,00 cm

15,00 cm

| navy/white

1019
1/50

43,00 cm
64,00 cm

15,50 cm

T-shirt in maritime look with breast pocket

100 % combed, ring-spun organic cotton, single jersey, round neck
Two-ply rolled hem on sleeves and waistband
Neckband with elastane
8027: lightly waisted

Tear off®- label

Fabric

Country of origin

Care instructions

Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%

cotton

Bangladesh

WXR A

112g
1/50

46,00 cm
66,00 cm

16,00 cm

5 red/white

1239
1/50

48,00 cm
68,00 cm

17,00 cm

XL
1309
1/50

XL

52,00 cm
69,00 cm

18,00 cm

Il white/navy

XXL
1429
1/50

XXL

56,00 cm
71,00 cm

18,50 cm



Features

OCS standard

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard 100
(OCSs 100) is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product.
Among other things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as
well as the transparency within the production chain.

Made with 100%
Organically Grown Cotton
Certified by CU853836

Tear off!® Label
Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.

Stand: 08.03.2019 - 14:12:10


http://www.tcpdf.org

