





T-shirt in maritime look with breast pocket

100 % combed, ring-spun organic cotton, single jersey, round neck

Two-ply rolled hem on sleeves and waistband

Neckband with elastane 8027: lightly waisted Tear off®- label

Fabric Outer fabric (140 g/m²): 100%

cotton

Country of origin Bangladesh

Care instructions



Available colours

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	96g	101g	112g	123g	130g	142g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50
measurements in	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
cm						
1/2 chest:	40,00 cm	43,00 cm	46,00 cm	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm
length from	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	66,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm
shoulder:						
sleeve length:	15,00 cm	15,50 cm	16,00 cm	17,00 cm	18,00 cm	18,50 cm





Organically Grown Cotton Certified by CU853836



OCS Standard

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard 100 (OCS 100) is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate 'Content Claim Standard' defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.



Tear off!® Label

Our Tear off!® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for relabelling your T-shirts.

Stand: 08.03.2019 - 14:12:10